

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 11/2017, 85/2017, 96/2017, 110/2017, 113/2017,
119/2017, 135/2017, 194/2017, 214/2017, 232/2017, 233/2017,
342/2017, 355/2017, 358/2017, 359/2017, 371/2017, 376/2017,
377/2017, 378/2017, 379/2017, 405/2017, 417/2017, 469/2017,
521/2017, 558/2017, 578/2017, 580/2017, 590/2017, 593/2017,
603/2017, 604/2017, 616/2017, 634/2017, 669/2017, 676/2017,
679/2017, 708/2017, 730/2017, 755/2017, 781/2017, 857/2017,
and 887/2017

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

CORAM : M. G. GIRATKAR, J.

DATE : 18/07/2019

Four months' time is granted to file private paper
book.

JUDGE

wasnik