



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 110 OF 2017

Shankarlal Omkarmal Mor

Vs

Chief Executive Engineer, Minor Irrigation Project, Pusad and ors.

-----  
Office notes, Office Memoranda of  
Coram, appearances, Court's orders  
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

-----  
Mr.V.N.Patre, Advocate for the Appellant.

Ms.Mallika Dabholkar counsel h/f Mr.M.A.Kadu, counsel  
for the Respondent No.1.

Mr.B.M.Lonare, AGP for the State.

CORAM : NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.

DATE : 24/02/2026

1. The Office note shows that the paper book filed by the Claimants/Appellants is under checking.
2. Stand over to 10.03.2026.

JUDGE