



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 110/2017

Shankarlal Omkarmal Mor

Vs.

Chief Executive Engineer, Minor Irrigation Department, Pusad and Ors.

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders
.....

Court's or Judge's order

Mr. V. N. Patre, Advocate for Appellant.

Ms. M. V. Babhulkar, Advocate for Respondent No.1.

Mr. U. R. Phasate, A.G.P for Respondents/State.

CORAM : NEERAJ P DHOTE, J.

DATED : 09.04.2026

1. According to the learned Advocate for the Acquiring Body, they have filed Review Application against the judgment and order relied upon by the Advocate for the claimants. She submits that, Review Application is circulated in the last week of this month.

2. Place the matter in the week commencing from 27.04.2026.

(NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J)